The date of the last signature on this Order Form. 

(1.2) Services Commencement Date (if applicable): Not applicable. 

(1.3) Contract Price ((i) breakdown and (ii) payment profile):  

1.3.1. The maximum value of the Goods and Services that can be ordered under this Contract is 
£106,050.00 (one hundred six thousand fifty pounds) only (excluding VAT). (the “Contract Price”). 

1.3.2. Full details of the Contract Price are contained in Table 1. 

(1.4) Term of Contract: The date of the last signature on this Order Form and expire on the 31st 
March 2026.  

(1.5) Term extension options: